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GRAY CAD
2016 Certified Top 20 Taxpayers

All Property Types Combined

NAME

G2X ENERGY INC

CROSS TEXAS TRANSMISSION LLC
SOUTHWESTERN PUBLIC SERV
CABOT CARBON BLACK

BNSF RAILWAY CO

GRANDVIEW WIND FARMIILLC
HUNTING TITAN LTD

NATIONAL OILWELL VARCO LP
TEXAS EXPRESS PIPELINE

DCP MIDSTREAM LP

SPECIALTY WELDING & MACHINE
SCOUT ENERGY MANAGEMENT (MIN)
CONOCOPHILLIPS COMPANY
EAGLE ROCK ENERGY

HUDSON FLIGHT LIMITED

TEXAS EXPRESS GATHERING
WAL-MART STORES INC

LEGACY RESERVES OPERATING LP
NPD TEXAS LLC

ENBRIDGE PIPELINES (TX GATH)

MARKET
VALUE

61,565,070
43,751,020
42,372,230
43,441,320
29,361,610
24,371,100
28,373,170
21,164,270
16,499,180
14,876,480
15,947,430
13,302,730
10,607,150
10,368,680

9,500,000

9,114,520

8,613,160

8,519,230

8,913,340

7,618,480

TAXABLE
VALUE

61,565,070
43,751,020
42,372,230
39,702,850
29,361,610
24,371,100
20,518,770
20,173,380
16,499,180
14,876,480
14,655,720
13,302,730
10,607,150
10,368,680

9,500,000

9,114,520

8,613,160

8,519,230

8,336,650

7,618,480



