GRAY CAD

2016 Certified Top 20 Taxpayers

All Property Types Combined

	NAME	MARKET VALUE	TAXABLE VALUE
1	G2X ENERGY INC	61,565,070	61,565,070
2	CROSS TEXAS TRANSMISSION LLC	43,751,020	43,751,020
3	SOUTHWESTERN PUBLIC SERV	42,372,230	42,372,230
4	CABOT CARBON BLACK	43,441,320	39,702,850
5	BNSF RAILWAY CO	29,361,610	29,361,610
6	GRANDVIEW WIND FARM II LLC	24,371,100	24,371,100
7	HUNTING TITAN LTD	28,373,170	20,518,770
8	NATIONAL OILWELL VARCO LP	21,164,270	20,173,380
9	TEXAS EXPRESS PIPELINE	16,499,180	16,499,180
10	DCP MIDSTREAM LP	14,876,480	14,876,480
11	SPECIALTY WELDING & MACHINE	15,947,430	14,655,720
12	SCOUT ENERGY MANAGEMENT (MIN)	13,302,730	13,302,730
13	CONOCOPHILLIPS COMPANY	10,607,150	10,607,150
14	EAGLE ROCK ENERGY	10,368,680	10,368,680
15	HUDSON FLIGHT LIMITED	9,500,000	9,500,000
16	TEXAS EXPRESS GATHERING	9,114,520	9,114,520
17	WAL-MART STORES INC	8,613,160	8,613,160
18	LEGACY RESERVES OPERATING LP	8,519,230	8,519,230
19	NPD TEXAS LLC	8,913,340	8,336,650
20	ENBRIDGE PIPELINES (TX GATH)	7,618,480	7,618,480